

Date: 15th February, 2024

To, BSE Limited ("BSE"), Corporate Relationship Department, 2 nd Floor, New Trading Ring, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") "Exchange Plaza", 5 th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
BSE Scrip code: 543399	NSE Symbol: TARSONS

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for third quarter and nine months ended 31th December, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper publication dated 14th February, 2024 of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Tarsons Products Limited ('the Company') for the third quarter and nine months ended 31th December, 2023 as approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on Tuesday, 13th February, 2024 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express, English National Publication
2. Aajkal, Bengali Kolkata Publication

The newspaper publication will also be available on our Company's website at www.tarsons.com.

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours Faithfully,

For Tarsons Products Limited

Santosh Kumar Agarwal
Company Secretary and Chief Financial Officer
ICSI Membership No. 44836

Encl: As above

EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (Formerly known as Proseed India Limited) CIN: L72100TG2002PLC039113												
Registered Office: 8th Floor, Western Pearl Building, Hitech City Road, Kondapur, Hyd-500081.												
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)												
PARTICULARS	Consolidated Financials						Standalone Financials					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023		
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)		
Total Income from operations	31.11	60	31.11	120	150.11	31.11	60	31.11	120	150.11		
Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional/Extraordinary items and tax	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)		
Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)		
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period (after exceptional & Extraordinary items)	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)		
Total comprehensive income for the year (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.66)	(36.42)	3.74	(101.61)	(25.75)	27.05	(12.41)	(36.26)	4.04	(101.02)		
Paid-up equity share capital face value Rs.1/- each	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95	1030.95		
Earnings per share for the period (in Rupees) per Rs. 1/- share												
- Basic	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)		
- Diluted	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	(0.04)	0.00	(0.10)		

Notes:

- EQUIPPP Social Impact Technologies Limited is an IT and ITeS which has one reportable segment (viz. Information Technology - Software). The figures in QE 31.12.2023 and 12 Months Period ended 31.03.2023, include quarterly consolidated financials and Annual consolidated financial results of Wholly Owned Subsidiary, Equivas Tech Innovations Ltd. The financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 13th Feb 2024. Auditors have issued an unmodified review conclusion in respect of the Limited Review for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The aforesaid results have been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations, 2015 are also available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company www.equippp.in.
- The company has achieved the first tranche of Minimum Public Shareholding (MPS) compliance as per NCLT order upon successful completion of Offer For Sale by the Promoter entity Equivas Capital Private Ltd. paving way for implementing the growth and business development plans. In line with the Board decision on 29th May 2023 to enter a MOU with the promoter entity to infuse capital from OFS proceeds of meeting MPS. Rs 4 crores are infused for growth and expansion plans. Incorporation of new Wholly owned subsidiary "EQUIPPP DESI INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED" with Rs 4 crore paid up capital as a fund management company for financing the capital requirements for Social and Infrastructure Projects for Local bodies and State Govts is being taken up.
- Rs. 50 lakhs is infused into EQUIPPP's subsidiary Three Point O Labs Technologies Private Limited which was formed as an alternate way forward to address the capital raise and business growth hindrances due to MPS non compliance.

Place: Hyderabad Date: 13th February 2024 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of EQUIPPP SOCIAL IMPACT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED (Formerly Proseed India Limited) Sd/- Sreenivasa Chary Kalmanoor, Director, DIN: 09105972

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED											
CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510											
Registered office : Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091											
Website : www.tarsons.com , Email : info@tarsons.com , Telephone No. : +91 33 3522 0300											
Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023											
₹ in million (except per share data)											
Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		
		31 December, 2023	30 September, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2022	31 March, 2023	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited					
1	Revenue from Operations	617.89	663.18	613.19	1,906.73	2,011.96	2,832.48	617.89	1,906.73		
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	136.91	173.23	215.91	438.65	776.33	1,087.20	135.50	437.24		
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	100.67	128.02	161.16	324.65	578.90	807.14	99.26	323.24		
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	100.38	126.01	163.75	319.02	583.31	794.73	98.97	317.61		
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41		
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	5,586.62	-	-		
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2 each share)										
	Basic	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	6.08		
	Diluted	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	6.08		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
- As the company did not have any subsidiary till 30th September, 2023, the Company has started preparing the consolidated financial results since the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 and accordingly, figures for the corresponding previous period/year have not been given in respect of the aforesaid consolidated financial results.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tarsons Products Limited
Sanjeev Sehgal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00787232

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13/02/2024

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED				
CIN : L72900DL1995PLC067808				
Regd. Off. : 701, Anurachal Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110001				
Phone: 011-43571044-45, Fax: 011-43571047, Website : www.interworlddigital.in , Email : interworlddigital.in@gmail.com				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended	For the nine months ended	For the nine months ended
		31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.53	5.64	1.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(5.08)	(13.38)	(4.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	4783.77	4783.77	4783.77
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
	Basic:	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in. The above results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
Sd/-
Peeyush Kumar Agarwal
Chairman
DIN: 00909423

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.02.2024

CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED						
Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016						
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com						
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com						
Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012/1291; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656						
CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
(Rs. in Lacs Except EPS)						
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Previous Year Ended	
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1. Revenue from operation	9544	9567	9992	28280	29184	37201
2. Other Income	7	8	7	36	22	35
3. Total Income from operation (1+2)	9551	9575	9999	28316	29206	37236
4. Expenses						
a) Cost of materials consumed	8087	7599	7638	22031	22629	28969
b) Changes in Inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(887)	(211)	319	(1110)	363	254
c) Employee benefits	397	415	397	1184	1211	1578
d) Finance Cost	235	239	230	681	675	891
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	74	69	67	216	244	305
f) Other expenses	1389	1151	1135	3568	3361	4230
Total Expenses	9295	9262	9786	27470	26483	36225
5. Profit/(+) Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)	256	313	213	846	723	1011
6. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	147
7. Profit/(+) Loss(-) before tax (5-6)	256	313	213	846	723	864
8. Tax Expenses						
(1) Current tax	61	80	50	215	180	288
(2) Deferred tax	1	-	(3)	1	(6)	(21)
9. Net Profit/(+) Loss(-) after Tax (7-8)	194	233	166	630	549	591
10. Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) net of tax	(2)	(1)	5	(5)	16	(6)
11. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)	192	232	171	625	565	591
12. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800	800
13. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	5715
14. EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)						
a) Basic	0.24	0.29	0.21	0.79	0.69	0.75
b) Diluted	0.24	0.29	0.21	0.79	0.69	0.75

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024 for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
- The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the Company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com
- Ind AS 115, Revenue from Contracts with Customers, mandatory for reporting periods beginning on or after April 1, 2018, replaces the existing revenue recognition requirements. As per the assessment of the Company, on adoption of Ind AS 115, there is a decrease in the profit of the Company by Rs.19.22 lakhs for the nine months ended 30th September 2023.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Century Extrusions Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Jhunjhunwala
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00169833

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.02.2024

JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED							
Registered Office : 504 & 505, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400098							
E: jsel@roads-srl.com T: +91 22 6841 7000 F: +91 22 6841 7077 W: www.jsel.co.in CIN: U45203MH2010PLC204456							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023							
(Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine month ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	3,394	3,255	3,169	11,305	8,623	12,420
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,411)	2,328	2,808	(1,037)	6,137	9,008
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,411)	2,328	2,808	(1,037)	6,137	9,008
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,411)	2,328	2,808	(1,037)	6,137	9,008
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,411)	2,328	2,808	(1,037)	6,137	9,008
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(14,877)	(8,466)	(16,710)	(14,877)	(16,710)	(13,839)
8	Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(6,477)	(66)	(8,310)	(6,477)	(8,310)	(5,439)
10	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	88,639	1,33,169	1,33,169	88,639	1,33,169	1,33,169
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	(14)	(2,021)	(16)	(14)	(16)	(24)
13	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each): (* Not annualised)						
	(a) Basic	-7.63*	2.77*	3.34*	-1.23*	7.31*	10.72
	(b) Diluted	-7.63*	2.77*	3.34*	-1.23*	7.31*	10.72
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	0.03	NIL	NIL	0.16	NIL	NIL
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	0.17	NIL	NIL	0.87	NIL	NIL

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed for quarterly and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 with National Stock Exchange (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financials results are available on the websites of the NSE - www.nseindia.com and the Company - www.jsel.co.in.
- For the items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to NSE and can be accessed on the website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.jsel.co.in.
- The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DFI/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016
- The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2024 and has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company

For and on behalf of the Board
JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED
Sandip Das
Director
DIN: 08455926

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2024

KLM AXIVA FINVEST LIMITED				
Registered Office: Plot No. 39, Door No. 8-13, 1st Floor, Ashoka Complex, Mythripuram Colony, Gayathri Nagar X Road, Vaishalinnagar PO, Hyderabad Rangareddi - 500079 CIN: U65910TG1997PLC026983				
Email id : admin@klmaxiva.com website : www.klmaxiva.com				
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023				
Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Corresponding quarter for the previous year ended	Previous Year ended
		December 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)	December 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)	March 31, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,983.86	6,833.10	27,540.07
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	570.67	473.47	2,462.78
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	570.67	473.47	2,462.78
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	425.18	308.70	1,833.10
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	425.18	308.70	1,833.10
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20,540.08	18,672.81	18,672.81
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Securities Premium)	3,527.10	2,594.43	2,924.88
8	Securities Premium Account	1,298.67	3,415.95	3,165.9

খুলছে গৌরীপুর জুট মিল

আজকালের প্রতিবেদন

২৫ বছর পর নেহাট্টিতে গৌরীপুর জুট মিল খুলতে চলেছে। রাজ্যের শ্রম ও আইনমন্ত্রী মলয় ঘটক, সোমেন্দ্রী পার্থ ডোমিকের উপস্থিতিতে বন্ধ জুট মিলের পাঁচটি ট্রেড ইউনিয়ন এবং প্রোমোটর প্রাইভেট লিমিটেডের মধ্যে একটি সমঝোতা চুক্তি স্বাক্ষর হয়।

খুলছে গৌরীপুর জুট মিল। রাজ্যের শ্রম ও আইনমন্ত্রী মলয় ঘটক, সোমেন্দ্রী পার্থ ডোমিকের উপস্থিতিতে বন্ধ জুট মিলের পাঁচটি ট্রেড ইউনিয়ন এবং প্রোমোটর প্রাইভেট লিমিটেডের মধ্যে একটি সমঝোতা চুক্তি স্বাক্ষর হয়।

খুলছে গৌরীপুর জুট মিল। রাজ্যের শ্রম ও আইনমন্ত্রী মলয় ঘটক, সোমেন্দ্রী পার্থ ডোমিকের উপস্থিতিতে বন্ধ জুট মিলের পাঁচটি ট্রেড ইউনিয়ন এবং প্রোমোটর প্রাইভেট লিমিটেডের মধ্যে একটি সমঝোতা চুক্তি স্বাক্ষর হয়।

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510
 Registered office : Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - 9, Kolkata - 700091
 Website : www.tarsons.com, Email : info@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +91 33 3522 0300

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

₹ in million (except per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31 December, 2023	30 September, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	31 December, 2023	31 December, 2022	
1	Revenue from Operations	617.89	663.18	613.19	1,906.73	2,011.96	2,832.48	617.89	617.89	1,906.73	2,011.96	2,832.48	
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	136.91	173.23	215.91	438.65	776.33	1,087.20	135.50	135.50	438.65	776.33	1,087.20	
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	100.67	128.02	161.16	324.65	578.90	807.14	99.26	99.26	324.65	578.90	807.14	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	100.38	126.01	163.75	319.02	583.31	794.73	98.97	98.97	319.02	583.31	794.73	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2 each share)	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	1.87	6.10	10.88	15.17	
	Basic	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	1.87	6.10	10.88	15.17	
	Diluted	1.89	2.41	3.03	6.10	10.88	15.17	1.87	1.87	6.10	10.88	15.17	

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
 2. As the a/c did not have any subsidiary till 30th September, 2023, the Company has started preparing the consolidated financial results since the quarter ended 31st December, 2023 and accordingly, figures for the corresponding previous period/year have not been given in respect of the aforesaid consolidated financial results.
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Tarsons Products Limited
 Sanjiv Sehgal
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00877322

Place : Kolkata
 Date: 13/02/2024

রিকভারি অফিসার-III এর অফিস
 ডেপুটি রিকভারি অফিসার শিলিগুড়ি
 তৃতীয় তল, পিএম টাওয়ার, সেক্টর রোড,
 শিলিগুড়ি-৭৪১০০১ (পশ্চিমবঙ্গ)

দ্রাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি
 রিকভারি অফিসার ডেপুটি ব্যাংক অফিসার
 আই. ১৯৯৩ এর ধারা নং ২৫ থেকে ২৮
 এবং ইনকাম ট্যাক্স আই, ১৯৬১ এর বিধি
 তফসিলের রুল ২ অধীনে বিজ্ঞপ্তি
 তারিখ: ১৪/০২/২০২৪

স্টেট ব্যাংক অফ ইন্ডিয়া
 - বনাম -
 মেঃ মুন্না সিক ফায়ারিং ও অন্যান্য
 প্রতি:

(সিডি ১) মেঃ মুন্না সিক ফায়ারিং, গ্রাম রায়চুপ,
 পোঃ শেরশাহি, থানা কালিয়াচক, মালদা,
 পশ্চিমবঙ্গ ৭৩২০১১।
 (সিডি ২) মেঃ আবদুল শেখ, পিতা মেঃ
 হারাম শেখ, গ্রাম রায়চুপ, পোঃ শেরশাহি,
 থানা কালিয়াচক, মালদা, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ ৭৩২০১১।
 (সিডি ৩) মেঃ হারাম শেখ, পিতা প্রসাদ
 হাজি জামাল শেখ, গ্রাম রায়চুপ, পোঃ শেরশাহি,
 থানা কালিয়াচক, মালদা, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ ৭৩২০১১।
 এতদ্বারা এই মর্মে বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি করা হচ্ছে
 যে, সিডি/১৯৯৩/২০১৭ এর প্রেক্ষিতে মহানার
 প্রিন্সিপাল অফিসার, ডেপুটি রিকভারি অফিসার
 শিলিগুড়ি এর আদেশ অনুযায়ী জারিত
 রিকভারি সার্টিফিকেট মোতাবেক আপনাদের
 থেকে ₹ ২৩,২৮,৬৮৬.০০ (দুই কোটি
 ত্রিশ হাজার ছয়শত চাষা টাকা মাত্র),
 তারিখ ০১.০১.২০১৪ তারিখ থেকে আদায়ের
 তারিখ পর্যন্ত বার্ষিক ১০.০০% হারে বক্রা
 ও ভবিষ্যতের সকল সুদ এবং মালদা
 আপনাদের (যৌথ ও এককভাবে/পৃথক/সীমাবদ্ধ) থেকে ₹ ২৩,০০,০০.০০ (দুই
 হাজার টাকা মাত্র) বকেয়া ও অনাদায়ী রয়েছে।
 ২. এতদ্বারা এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রাপ্তির তারিখ
 থেকে ১৫ দিনের মধ্যে উপস্থিত অর্থ
 পরিশোধের জন্য আপনাদের প্রতি নির্দেশ
 দেওয়া হচ্ছে, যার অনাধা হলে রিকভারি
 অফিসার ডেপুটি ব্যাংক অফিসার
 ইনস্টিটিউশন আই, ১৯৯৩ ও এর অধীনে
 রচিত রুলসমূহের সাহায্যে মোতাবেক
 আপনাদের বিরুদ্ধে বকেয়া পুনঃস্থাপনের আইনি
 প্রক্রিয়া চালাতে পারে।
 ৩. এতদ্বারা কমানির পরবর্তী তারিখের মধ্যে
 আপনাদের পরিশোধসমূহের বিপরীত
 একটি হেলফনামার মাধ্যমে যোগাযোগ করা
 আপনাদের প্রতি অনুরোধ করা হচ্ছে।
 ৪. এতদ্বারা এই কার্যক্রমের পরবর্তী
 প্রক্রিয়ার জন্য উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের
 তারিখ ১০.০১.২০১৪ তারিখ থেকে ১৫
 দিনের মধ্যে উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের
 জন্য আপনাদের প্রতি নির্দেশ দেওয়া
 হচ্ছে।
 ৫. ওপরে লেখা অর্থের ছাড়াও আপনাদের
 নিম্নলিখিত অর্থ পরিশোধের দায়বদ্ধ:
 (ক) কার্যদি সমাপ্তকাল এই সার্টিফিকেটের
 বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রাপ্তির পরবর্তী মেসার্সের জন্য
 প্রাপ্য সুদ;
 (খ) এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি ও পরোক্ষার পরিষেবা এবং
 বকেয়া অর্থের পুনঃস্থাপনের কার্যবলি সংক্রান্ত
 ব্যাংকিং মাসুল, চার্জ ও ব্যয়সমূহ।
 নীচে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তির সিলমোহর দিয়ে আমি
 স্বাক্ষর করলাম।

স্বাঃ-
 রিকভারি অফিসার
 ডেপুটি রিকভারি অফিসার শিলিগুড়ি
 জারত সরকার, অর্থ মন্ত্রক, শিলিগুড়ি-১

IDBI BANK
 আইডিবিআই ব্যাংক লিমিটেড
 এনপিএ ম্যানুজমেন্ট গ্রুপ, পঞ্চম তল
 ৪৪, শেখপির সারনি, কলকাতা
 পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, পিন - ৭০০ ০১৭

এই পত্রিকাতে ০৮.০২.২০২৪ তারিখে
 প্রকাশিত ইএমসি লি-এর ইচ্ছাকৃত
 স্বাধীনতা কমিটির আদেশ বিজ্ঞপ্তি,
 শ্রী সুন্দরলাল দুগার, ৬৩ পার্ক স্ট্রিট,
 কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০১৭ ফেব্রুয়ারি ২০২৪
 জামিনদার স্থানে পড়তে হবে ব্যক্তিগত
 জামিনদার। এছাড়াও মেসার্স এমএনএন
 ইন্ডাস্ট্রিয়াল প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড
 জামিনদার কথটি ভুলবশত প্রকাশিত
 হয়েছে। অনিচ্ছাকৃত ভুলের জন্য দুঃখিত।
 তারিখ: ১৩.০২.২০২৪

অনুমতিস্বাপ্নে
 (মিঃ প্রামাণিক)
 ডেপুটি জেনারেল ম্যানেজার

ফর্ম নং এনসিএলটি ৩৫
 পিএসসিএস বিএন বিএন বিএন
 মালদা কোম্পানি লিমিটেড, কলকাতা
 সিসি (সিএম) নং ১৪/কেই/২০২৪
 তারিখ: ০৮.০২.২০২৪

১. কোম্পানি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
 (CIN: U26942WB1991PLC051054)
 -এর-
 ২. নিত ভারত বিজ্ঞপ্তি লিমিটেড
 (CIN: U26911WB1958PLC024003)
 -এর-
 ৩. রাড ওয়ার্ড হাউস লিমিটেড
 (CIN: U72900WB2020PTC240243)
 ...নিম্নলিখিত

পিটিশনের নোটিস
 এতদ্বারা এই নোটিস জারি করা হচ্ছে যে, নিত ভারত
 বিজ্ঞপ্তি লিমিটেড (কোম্পানি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড) এবং
 রাড ওয়ার্ড হাউস লিমিটেড (কোম্পানি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড)
 নং ২ এর সঙ্গে কোম্পানি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড
 (কোম্পানি কোম্পানি লিমিটেড) এর সংশ্লিষ্ট
 প্রকৃতির কোম্পানি-এর সংশ্লিষ্ট প্রকৃতির
 কোম্পানির জন্য উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের
 তারিখ ০৮.০২.২০২৪ তারিখ থেকে ১৫ দিনের
 মধ্যে উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের জন্য
 আপনাদের প্রতি নির্দেশ দেওয়া হচ্ছে।
 ২. এতদ্বারা এই কার্যক্রমের পরবর্তী
 প্রক্রিয়ার জন্য উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের
 তারিখ ১০.০১.২০১৪ তারিখ থেকে ১৫
 দিনের মধ্যে উপস্থিত অর্থ পরিশোধের
 জন্য আপনাদের প্রতি নির্দেশ দেওয়া
 হচ্ছে।
 ৩. ওপরে লেখা অর্থের ছাড়াও আপনাদের
 নিম্নলিখিত অর্থ পরিশোধের দায়বদ্ধ:
 (ক) কার্যদি সমাপ্তকাল এই সার্টিফিকেটের
 বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রাপ্তির পরবর্তী মেসার্সের জন্য
 প্রাপ্য সুদ;
 (খ) এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি ও পরোক্ষার পরিষেবা এবং
 বকেয়া অর্থের পুনঃস্থাপনের কার্যবলি সংক্রান্ত
 ব্যাংকিং মাসুল, চার্জ ও ব্যয়সমূহ।
 নীচে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তির সিলমোহর দিয়ে আমি
 স্বাক্ষর করলাম।

স্বাঃ-
 রিকভারি অফিসার
 ডেপুটি রিকভারি অফিসার শিলিগুড়ি
 জারত সরকার, অর্থ মন্ত্রক, শিলিগুড়ি-১

আই এফ বি অ্যাগ্রো ইনডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড
 রেজি অফিস: প্লট নং আইএনডি-৫, সেক্টর ১, ইন্ডিয়া ক্যালকাতা টাউনশিপ, কলকাতা ৭০০০০৭
 ই-মেইল : compliance@afbagro.com
 ওয়েবসাইট: www.ifbagro.in ফোন: ০৩৩-৩৮৪৯৬৫২
 CIN : L01409WB1982PLC034590

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক
অনিরীক্ষিত পঞ্জীভূত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(লক্ষ টাকার মধ্যে)

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত নয় মাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছর
	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	
১. কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৩৬০৭৭	৩৫২৩৩	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯
২. করের আগে মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৭৮৮)	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৩. মেসার্স মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৫০৫)	(২১০)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৪. সার্ভিস মেসার্স মোট বোলদাম আয় (সার্ভিস মেসার্স কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং অন্যান্য কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে)	(৪৪০)	(১২)	১৩০	(২০০)	১৩০
৫. গ্রন্থক ইন্সটিটিউট শেয়ার মূল্য (শেয়ার প্রতি ফেস ভ্যালু ১০/-)	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭
৬. শেয়ার পিছু আয় (প্রতিটি ১০/-) (বার্ষিকীকৃত নয়) - টাকার অর্থে বিনিয়োগ নির্ভর	(৫.৩৬)	(২.২৪)	৮.৭২	(৫.৩৬)	৮.৭২

দ্রষ্টব্য:
 উপস্থিত বিবৃতিতে সেবি (সিটিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড আদার ডিসক্রিটারি রিকোর্ডারসমেন্ট) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে দাখিল করা ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক পঞ্জীভূত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিপরীত অর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো বরাদ্দ কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে (www.ifbagro.in)-এর পাশাপাশি ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com)-তেও উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক
অনিরীক্ষিত একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(লক্ষ টাকার মধ্যে)

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত নয় মাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছর
	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	
১. কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৩৬০৭৭	৩৫২৩৩	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯
২. করের আগে মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৭৮৮)	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৩. মেসার্স মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৫০৫)	(২১০)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৪. সার্ভিস মেসার্স মোট বোলদাম আয় (সার্ভিস মেসার্স কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং অন্যান্য কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে)	(৪৪০)	(১২)	১৩০	(২০০)	১৩০
৫. গ্রন্থক ইন্সটিটিউট শেয়ার মূল্য (শেয়ার প্রতি ফেস ভ্যালু ১০/-)	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭
৬. শেয়ার পিছু আয় (প্রতিটি ১০/-) (বার্ষিকীকৃত নয়) - টাকার অর্থে বিনিয়োগ নির্ভর	(৫.৩৬)	(২.২৪)	৮.৭২	(৫.৩৬)	৮.৭২

দ্রষ্টব্য:
 উপস্থিত বিবৃতিতে সেবি (সিটিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড আদার ডিসক্রিটারি রিকোর্ডারসমেন্ট) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে দাখিল করা ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক একক অনির্ভুক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিপরীত অর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো বরাদ্দ কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে (www.ifbagro.in)-এর পাশাপাশি ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com)-তেও উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক
অনিরীক্ষিত একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(লক্ষ টাকার মধ্যে)

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত নয় মাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছর
	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩	
১. কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৩৬০৭৭	৩৫২৩৩	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯	১০৪৮৪৯
২. করের আগে মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৭৮৮)	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৩. মেসার্স মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি)	(৫০৫)	(২১০)	১০৪৮৪৯	(২৮৬)	১০৪৮৪৯
৪. সার্ভিস মেসার্স মোট বোলদাম আয় (সার্ভিস মেসার্স কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং অন্যান্য কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে)	(৪৪০)	(১২)	১৩০	(২০০)	১৩০
৫. গ্রন্থক ইন্সটিটিউট শেয়ার মূল্য (শেয়ার প্রতি ফেস ভ্যালু ১০/-)	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭	৩০৭
৬. শেয়ার পিছু আয় (প্রতিটি ১০/-) (বার্ষিকীকৃত নয়) - টাকার অর্থে বিনিয়োগ নির্ভর	(৫.৩৬)	(২.২৪)	৮.৭২	(৫.৩৬)	৮.৭২

দ্রষ্টব্য:
 উপস্থিত বিবৃতিতে সেবি (সিটিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড আদার ডিসক্রিটারি রিকোর্ডারসমেন্ট) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে দাখিল করা ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসিক একক অনির্ভুক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিপরীত অর্থিক ফলাফলের পুরো বরাদ্দ কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে (www.ifbagro.in)-এর পাশাপাশি ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটে (www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com)-তেও উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।

প্রতীকী দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি

ICICI Bank
 রাষ্ট্র অফিস: আইসিআইসিআই ব্যাংক লিমিটেড, ব্যাংকিং বিল্ডিং, ফ্লোর নং ৪, ২২৪/৫, এলসিইসি বোস রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০২০। CIN No.: L65190G1994PLC021012, www.icicibank.com

মোহেৎ, আইসিআইসিআই ব্যাংক লিমিটেডের অনুমোদিত আর্থিক হিসেবে নিম্নলিখিত সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সেবল) রুলস, ২০০২-এর কল ৩-সহ পঠনীয় সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট অ্যান্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেটস অ্যান্ড এনফোর্সেবল অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আই, ২০০২-এর ১৩(১২) ধারায় নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রতীকী দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তিসমূহ জারি করেছিলেন, যার মাধ্যমে উক্ত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রাপ্তির তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের মধ্যে উক্ত দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থ পরিশোধের জন্য তাদের প্রতি আহ্বান জানানো হয়েছিল।

এই স্বত্বাধীনে দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থ আদায় দিতে ব্যর্থ হওয়ায় এতদ্বারা এই স্বত্বাধীনে দাবি এবং জনসাধারণের জ্ঞাতার্থে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি করা হচ্ছে যে, নিম্নলিখিত সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট অ্যান্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেটস অ্যান্ড এনফোর্সেবল অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আই, ২০০২-এর ১৩(১২) ধারায় নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রতীকী দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তিসমূহ জারি করেছিলেন, যার মাধ্যমে উক্ত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রাপ্তির তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের মধ্যে উক্ত দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থ পরিশোধের জন্য তাদের প্রতি আহ্বান জানানো হয়েছিল।

এই স্বত্বাধীনে দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থ আদায় দিতে ব্যর্থ হওয়ায় এতদ্বারা এই স্বত্বাধীনে দাবি এবং জনসাধারণের জ্ঞাতার্থে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি জারি করা হচ্ছে যে, নিম্নলিখিত সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট অ্যান্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিন্যান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেটস অ্যান্ড এনফোর্সেবল অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আই, ২০০২-এর ১৩(১২) ধারায় নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে নিম্নলিখিত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রতীকী দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তিসমূহ জারি করেছিলেন, যার মাধ্যমে উক্ত স্বত্বাধীনে প্রাপ্তির তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের মধ্যে উক্ত দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত অর্থ পরিশোধের জন্য তাদের প্রতি আহ্বান জানানো হয়েছিল।

ক্রম নং	স্বত্বাধীনের নাম/ মেনো আর্কাইভ নম্বর	সম্পত্তির বিবরণ/ প্রতীকী দখলের তারিখ	দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ/ দাবিকৃত অর্থ (₹)	রাষ্ট্রের নাম
1	আলমগির শেখ/ তসলিমা নাসরিন/ ভাদুড় পাড়া, কালেক্টরেট অফিস- মুর্শিদাবাদ, সার-রেজিষ্টার অফিস এবং পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, মুর্শিদাবাদ- 742140/ LBSGI00005386411	আর এস এবং আর দাগ নং 1180, এল আর খতিয়ান নং 4176/1912, মৌজা- 13 নং গিরিয়া, থানা- রত্নাবাগ, কালেক্টরেট অফিস- মুর্শিদাবাদ, সার-রেজিষ্টার অফিস এবং পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, মুর্শিদাবাদ- 742140/ LBSGI00005386411	27.10.2023 / ₹24,19,528.00	মালদা
2	বাবু আলি/ ময়মন বেগম/ গুয়া, শিবগঞ্জ গুয়া, মুর্শিদাবাদ, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, বহরমপুর (পশ্চিমবঙ্গ)-742101/ LBMDA00005337789	আর এস দাগ নং 7776, এল আর দাগ নং 24, সাবেক খতিয়ান নং 42, হাল খতিয়ান নং 108, মৌজা নং 47, পিলখানা, ওয়ার্ড নং ৪, এডিএসআর- রানাঘাট, জেলা ও থানা- মুর্শিদাবাদ, বহরমপুর, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, জমির পরিমাণ- 4.95 শতক / প্রতীকী দখলের তারিখ: 08.02.2024	06.10.2023 / ₹10,13,393.00	বহরমপুর (পশ্চিমবঙ্গ)
3	দীপক কুমার সরকার/ চন্দা সরকার/ দেবিন্দর, মনোজি, জলপাইগুড়ি-735224/ LBSGI00006337947/ LBSGI00006319316	হাল খতিয়ান নং 26/64, হাল দাগ নং 1044/1946, জে এল নং 18, টোলি নং ৪৪, মৌজা- দক্ষিণ মউয়াগিরি, পরগনা- দক্ষিণ মনোজি, এডিএসআর- মনোজি, থানা এবং সার-রেজিষ্টার অফিস- মনোজি, জেলা- জলপাইগুড়ি, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, জমির পরিমাণ ০.০৫ একর / প্রতীকী দখলের তারিখ: 08.02.2024	27.09.2023 / ₹27,81,393.00	জলপাইগুড়ি

উপরে কথিত স্বত্বাধীনে/মেনো আর্কাইভ (গণ)-এর অধীনে প্রতীকী দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশের তারিখ থেকে ৩০ দিনের বিজ্ঞপ্তি দেওয়া হল, অন্যথায় সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সেবল) রুলস, ২০০২-এর কল নং ৪ ও ৭-এর অধীনে অনুযায়ী উক্ত বন্ধ রাখা সম্পত্তি নিয়ে এই বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশের তারিখ থেকে ৩০ দিন অতিরিক্ত হওয়ার পরে বিক্রয় করা হবে।

তারিখ: 13 ফেব্রুয়ারি, 2024
 অনুমোদিত আর্থিক অফিসার আইসিআইসিআই ব্যাংক লিমিটেড

ABC INDIA LIMITED
 Moving made simple

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও নয় মাসের অপরীক্ষিত একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(লক্ষ টাকায়)

ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	সমাপ্ত নয় মাস	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক
		৩১.১২.২০২৩	৩১.১২.২০২৩	৩১.১২.২০২৩
১	কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৪,২		